

Current Wording	Proposed Amendment
<p data-bbox="256 245 703 317">Indigenous Student Advisory Committee</p> <p data-bbox="256 365 305 401">37.</p> <p data-bbox="256 449 764 562">(1) The Indigenous Student Advisory Committee is composed of:</p> <p data-bbox="256 611 683 646">(a) the President as co-chair;</p> <p data-bbox="256 695 773 766">(b) the President of the Indigenous Students' Union as co-chair;</p> <p data-bbox="256 814 797 886">(c) the Indigenous Student members of University Students' Council</p> <p data-bbox="256 934 764 1136">(d) four self-declared Indigenous students-at-large appointed by the Executive in consultation with the President of the Indigenous Students' Union;</p> <p data-bbox="256 1184 781 1262">(e) the appropriate Senior Manager as a non-voting member.</p>	<p data-bbox="831 245 1278 317">Indigenous Student Advisory Committee</p> <p data-bbox="831 365 880 401">37.</p> <p data-bbox="831 449 1339 562">(1) The Indigenous Student Advisory Committee is composed of:</p> <p data-bbox="831 611 1256 646">(a) the President as co-chair;</p> <p data-bbox="831 695 1344 808">(b) representative from the Indigenous Students' Union as co-chair;</p> <p data-bbox="831 856 1369 928">(c) the Indigenous Student members of University Students' Council</p> <p data-bbox="831 976 1339 1178">(d) four self-declared Indigenous students-at-large appointed by the Executive in consultation with the President of the Indigenous Students' Union;</p> <p data-bbox="831 1226 1356 1304">(e) the appropriate Senior Manager as a non-voting member.</p>